
Graduate Student Fees – International May 1, 2011 – April 30, 2012 
 

Master’s 
Excluding QMBA, Master of 
Management (MM). MSc(OT), 
MSc(PT), MPA, MPH, MIR, MPL,  
MDIV 
Including MSc.N and MSc in 
Management, and MENG 

Summer 
Term 2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Date May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
Tuition $4,122.00 $4,122.00 $4,122.00 
Student Assistance Levy $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL        $4,155.33 $4,155.33 $4,155.33 

 
Doctoral Summer 

Term 
2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Date May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
First registered in current program: 

   
After May 1, 2009 
Prior to May 1, 2009 

$4,122.00 
$3,968.66 

$4,122.00 
$3,968.66 

$4,122.00 
$3,968.66 

Student Assistance Levy $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL: After May 1, 2009 $4,155.33 $4,155.33 $4,155.33 
TOTAL: Prior to May 1, 2009 $4,002.33 $4,002.33 $4,002.33 

 
School of Rehabilitation and 
Therapy 

Summer 
Term 2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Date May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
MSc (OT) & MSc (PT) 

   
First registered in current program: 

   
After May 1, 2011 $6,588.00 $6,588.00 $6,588.00 
Prior to May 1, 2011 $6,344.00 $6,344.00 $6,344.00 

Student Assistance Levy $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL: After May 1, 2011 $6,621.33 $6,621.33 $6,621.33 
TOTAL: Prior to May 1, 2011 $6,377.33 $6,377.33 $6,377.33 

 
  



 

MPA, PMPA, MIR, MPL 
Master in Public Administration, 
Master in Industrial Relations, 
Master in Urban and Regional 
Planning 

Summer 
Term 2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Dates May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
MPA (full-time) 
PMPA (per course) 

$5,990.33 
$2,526.99 

$5,990.33 
$2,526.99 

$5,990.33 
$2,526.99 

Master of Industrial Relations (MIR)  
Masters in Urban and Regional 
Planning (MPL)  
     Year 1  
     Year 2 
MIR , PMIR (per course fee) 

$5,990.33 
 
 

$4,807.00 
$4,629.00 
$3,120.00 

$5,990.33 
 
 

$4,807.00 
$4,629.00 
$3,120.00 

$5,990.33 
 
 

$4,807.00 
$4,629.00 
$3,120.00 

Student Assistance Levy2 $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL :MPA (full-time) $6,023.66 $6,023.66 $6,023.66 
TOTAL: MIR 
TOTAL: MPL 
      Year 1 
      Year 2 

$6,023.66 
 

$4,804.33 
$4,662.33 

$6,023.66 
 

$4,804.33 
$4,662.33 

$6,023.66 
 

$4,804.33 
$4,662.33 

 

Master in Public Health Summer 
Term 2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Dates May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
Tuition $5,760.00 $5,760.00 $5,760.00 
Student Assistance Levy2 $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL  $5,793.33 $5,793.33 $5,793.33 

 
 

Master’s of Divinity Summer 
Term 2011 

Fall Term 
2011 

Winter 
Term 2012 

Registration Payment Due Date May-01 Sep-01 Jan-01 
B.Th/M.Div/Special               
Program Fee (24 months) 
M.Div/B.Th 

$3,326.60 
$4,990.00 

$3,326.60 
$4,990.00 

$3,326.60 
$4,990.00 

Student Assistance Levy $33.33 $33.33 $33.33 
TOTAL: B.Th/M.Div/Special    
TOTAL: 24 month program 

$3,359.93 
$5,023.33 

$3,359.93 
$5,023.33 

$3,359.93 
$5,023.33 

 

  



 

 

School of Business 
Registration Payment Due Date 
Master of Management in Global Management 
http://business.queensu.ca/grad_studies/mgm/program_fees/index.php 
Click on the above link for information on this program. 
Master of Management in Finance 
http://business.queensu.ca/grad_studies/mfin/application_process.php Click on the link above 
for information on this program 
Graduate Diploma in Accounting 
http://business.queensu.ca/grad_studies/qgda/application_process_and_fees.php  
Click on the link above for information on this program 
 

 

1. For Information and details on the MBA programs, contact the School of Business. Queen's MBA 
Fees. 

2. Students are required to pay $33.33 per term if registered full time, and $16.67 if registered part-
time, whether on - or off-campus. 
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