Graduate Student Fees – International May 1, 2011 – April 30, 2012

Master's Excluding QMBA, Master of Management (MM). MSc(OT), MSc(PT), MPA, MPH, MIR, MPL, MDIV Including MSc.N and MSc in Management, and MENG	Summer Term 2011	Fall Term 2011	Winter Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Date	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
Tuition	\$4,122.00	\$4,122.00	\$4,122.00
Student Assistance Levy	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL	\$4,155.33	\$4,155.33	\$4,155.33

Doctoral	Summer Term 2011	Fall Term 2011	Winter Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Date	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
First registered in current program:			
After May 1, 2009	\$4,122.00	\$4,122.00	\$4,122.00
Prior to May 1, 2009	\$3,968.66	\$3,968.66	\$3,968.66
Student Assistance Levy	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL: After May 1, 2009	\$4,155.33	\$4,155.33	\$4,155.33
TOTAL: Prior to May 1, 2009	\$4,002.33	\$4,002.33	\$4,002.33

School of Rehabilitation and	Summer	Fall Term	Winter
Therapy	Term 2011	2011	Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Date	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
MSc (OT) & MSc (PT)			
First registered in current program:			
After May 1, 2011	\$6,588.00	\$6,588.00	\$6,588.00
Prior to May 1, 2011	\$6,344.00	\$6,344.00	\$6,344.00
Student Assistance Levy	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL: After May 1, 2011	\$6,621.33	\$6,621.33	\$6,621.33
TOTAL: Prior to May 1, 2011	\$6,377.33	\$6,377.33	\$6,377.33

MPA, PMPA, MIR, MPL Master in Public Administration, Master in Industrial Relations, Master in Urban and Regional Planning	Summer Term 2011	Fall Term 2011	Winter Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Dates	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
MPA (full-time)	\$5,990.33	\$5,990.33	\$5,990.33
PMPA (per course)	\$2,526.99	\$2,526.99	\$2,526.99
Master of Industrial Relations (MIR)	\$5,990.33	\$5,990.33	\$5,990.33
Masters in Urban and Regional			
Planning (MPL)			
Year 1	\$4,807.00	\$4,807.00	\$4,807.00
Year 2	\$4,629.00	\$4,629.00	\$4,629.00
MIR, PMIR (per course fee)	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00
Student Assistance Levy ²	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL :MPA (full-time)	\$6,023.66	\$6,023.66	\$6,023.66
TOTAL: MIR	\$6,023.66	\$6,023.66	\$6,023.66
TOTAL: MPL			
Year 1	\$4,804.33	\$4,804.33	\$4,804.33
Year 2	\$4,662.33	\$4,662.33	\$4,662.33

Master in Public Health	Summer Term 2011	Fall Term 2011	Winter Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Dates	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
Tuition	\$5,760.00	\$5,760.00	\$5,760.00
Student Assistance Levy ²	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL	\$5,793.33	\$5,793.33	\$5,793.33

Master's of Divinity	Summer	Fall Term	Winter
•	Term 2011	2011	Term 2012
Registration Payment Due Date	May-01	Sep-01	Jan-01
B.Th/M.Div/Special	\$3,326.60	\$3,326.60	\$3,326.60
Program Fee (24 months)	\$4,990.00	\$4,990.00	\$4,990.00
M.Div/B.Th			
Student Assistance Levy	\$33.33	\$33.33	\$33.33
TOTAL: B.Th/M.Div/Special	\$3,359.93	\$3,359.93	\$3,359.93
TOTAL: 24 month program	\$5,023.33	\$5,023.33	\$5,023.33

School of Business

Registration Payment Due Date

Master of Management in Global Management

http://business.queensu.ca/grad studies/mgm/program fees/index.php

Click on the above link for information on this program.

Master of Management in Finance

http://business.queensu.ca/grad studies/mfin/application process.php Click on the link above for information on this program

Graduate Diploma in Accounting

http://business.queensu.ca/grad studies/qgda/application process and fees.php

Click on the link above for information on this program

- 1. For Information and details on the MBA programs, contact the School of Business. <u>Queen's MBA</u> Fees.
- 2. Students are required to pay \$33.33 per term if registered full time, and \$16.67 if registered part-time, whether on or off-campus.